
LOTS 26 & 27 UNIT 3 THREE RIVERS

801-1879, 826-017, 910-194,

DAVIS CHARLES R JR
150 SW MANATEE TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00595-026

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.03 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

04/15/2016 DF 0.89 30,600 0 0 30,600

STANDARD
3

0
6,850
30,600
37,450
9,991
27,459

0
27,459
37,450

0

37,450

0826/0017 7/30/1996 WD Q V 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD JAYNES & DARL

CHARLES R DAVIS JR

0801/1879 1/19/1995 WD U V 12 7,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE RIVERS ESTATES

RICHARD JAYNES & DA
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 960

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 24 36 864.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,320

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 720

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 350

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

6,850

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,000.00 15,300.00 30,600


